	место
	ФИО
	вес
	Лучшая тяга
	Лучший жим
	сумма
	Коэффициент

	1
	Федотов Александр
	83,6
	190
	145
	335
	4,007

	2
	Богатов Александр
	61,3
	155
	90
	245
	3,996

	3
	Пиконин Евгений
	88,7
	190
	145
	335
	3,776

	4
	Зубрилин Дмитрий
	88,9
	205
	130
	335
	3,743

	5
	Акутин Алексей
	94
	210
	140
	350
	3,723

	6
	Кубарев Василий
	94
	190
	145
	335
	3,563

	7
	Мерзликин Сергей
	90,7
	190
	115
	305
	3,362

	8
	Козловцев Сергей
	78
	145
	115
	260
	3,333

	9
	Потапчик Станислав
	99,8
	190
	-
	190
	1,903
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Юниоры до 75кг
	место
	ФИО
	вес
	Лучшая тяга
	Лучший жим
	сумма
	Коэффициент

	1
	Мельник Антон
	64,5
	140
	90
	230
	3,565

	2
	Баньщиков Михаил
	66
	140
	85
	225
	3,409

	3
	Туркин Кирилл
	66
	120
	95
	215
	3,257

	4
	Монтыцкий Никита
	59
	120
	70
	190
	3,220

	5
	Ермолаев Никита
	65
	100
	75
	175
	2,692

	6
	Хохлов Валерий
	68
	0
	0
	0
	0




Юниоры +75кг
	место
	ФИО
	вес
	Лучшая тяга
	Лучший жим
	сумма
	Коэффициент

	1
	Мискарян Левон
	82
	160
	95
	255
	3,109

	2
	Катюшин Игорь
	84
	150
	100
	250
	2,976

	3
	Соколов Николай
	82
	140
	82,5
	222,5
	2,713



